
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Texas 283  292       575  -1 

T2  2   Oklahoma 290  288       578  +2 
T2  3   Texas A&M 290  292       582  +6 
T7  4   Baylor 298  287       585  +9 
T7  T5   Texas Tech 298  288       586  +10 
4  T5   Louisville 292  294       586  +10 
5  T7   Houston  295  303       598  +22 
6  T7   North Texas 297  301       598  +22 

T7  9   Nebraska 298  301       599  +23 
12  10   Kansas 303  298       601  +25 

T10  11   UTSA 300  303       603  +27 
T10  12   Rice  300  310       610  +34 
13  13   UNLV 306  305       611  +35 
14  14   Lamar University 312  308       620  +44 
15  15   New Mexico State 315  307       622  +46 
16  16   Northern Illinois  316  310       626  +50 
17  17   Prairie View A&M 341  325       666  +90 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

3 1   Sam Bennett  Texas A&M  68   70       138  -6   
2 T2   Alexander Frances  Houston  67   74       141  -3   
1 T2   Pierceson Coody  Texas  66   75       141  -3   

T8 T4   Luke Dossey  Baylor  71   71       142  -2   
T5 T4   Max Kennedy  Louisville  70   72       142  -2   
T8 T4   Garett Reband  Oklahoma  71   71       142  -2   
T5 7   Cole Hammer  Texas  70   73       143  -1   
T8 T8   Tom Westenberger  Nebraska  71   73       144  E   
4 T8   Quade Cummins  Oklahoma  69   75       144  E   

T21 T10   Adam House *  UTSA  74   72       146  +2   
T35 T10   Andy Lopez  Texas Tech  75   71       146  +2   
T21 T10   Carl Didrik Meen Fosaas  Texas Tech  74   72       146  +2   
T16 T10   Ludvig Aberg  Texas Tech  73   73       146  +2   
T21 T10   Jordan Less  Northern Illinois  74   72       146  +2   
T21 T10   Patrick Welch  Oklahoma  74   72       146  +2   
T42 T16   Cooper Dossey  Baylor  76   71       147  +3   
T52 T16   Jiri Zuska  Louisville  77   70       147  +3   
T21 T16   Mason Nome  Texas  74   73       147  +3   
T21 T16   Michael Rome  UTSA  74   73       147  +3   
T5 T16   Daniel Rodrigues  Texas A&M  70   77       147  +3   
T21 T16   Luke Kluver  Kansas  74   73       147  +3   
T12 T22   Brandon Smith *  Texas A&M  72   76       148  +4   
T42 T22   Kyle Hogan  Texas Tech  76   72       148  +4   
T35 T22   Ben Lorenz *  Oklahoma  75   73       148  +4   
T8 T22   Jack Lundin  Nebraska  71   77       148  +4   
T21 T22   Nikhil Gopal  North Texas  74   74       148  +4   
T21 T22   J.J. Gresco  UNLV  74   74       148  +4   
T12 T22   Jack Trent  UNLV  72   76       148  +4   
T52 T22   Travis Vick  Texas  77   71       148  +4   
T42 T22   Logan McAllister  Oklahoma  76   72       148  +4   
T42 T22   Jack Diamond  Rice  76   72       148  +4   
T42 T22   William Paysse  Texas A&M  76   72       148  +4   
T16 T22   Christoffer Bring  Texas  73   75       148  +4   
T42 T34   Tyler Isenhart  Baylor  76   73       149  +5   
T21 T34   Andrew Gibson  Houston  74   75       149  +5   
T16 T34   Vicente Marzilio  North Texas  73   76       149  +5   
T52 T34   Garrison Smith  New Mexico State  77   72       149  +5   
T42 T34   Jonathan Brightwell  Oklahoma  76   73       149  +5   
T42 T34   Dan Erickson  Texas A&M  76   73       149  +5   
T35 T34   Ben Sigel  Kansas  75   74       149  +5   
T35 T41   Travis McInroe  Baylor  75   75       150  +6   
T21 T41   Christian Fanfelle  UTSA  74   76       150  +6   
T72 T43   Ryan Grider  Baylor  79   72       151  +7   
T35 T43   Baard Skogen *  Texas Tech  75   76       151  +7   

T52 T43   Matthias Schmid  Louisville  77   74       151  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T16 T43   John Murphy  Louisville  73   78       151  +7   
T12 T43   Devin Morley  Louisville  72   79       151  +7   
T52 T48   Matt Cole  Houston  77   75       152  +8   
T21 T48   Harrison Hineline  Rice  74   78       152  +8   
T52 T50   Will Marshall  Nebraska  77   76       153  +9   
T62 T50   Lenny Bergsson  North Texas  78   75       153  +9   
T12 T50   Viktor Forslund  North Texas  72   81       153  +9   
T16 T53   Parker Coody *  Texas  73   81       154  +10   
T62 T53   Garrett Martin  Texas Tech  78   76       154  +10   
T52 T53   Scott Resicgno *  New Mexico State  77   77       154  +10   
T72 T53   Jeremy Sisson  Nebraska  79   75       154  +10   
T35 T53   Jimmy Lee *  Texas A&M  75   79       154  +10   
T81 T53   William Duquette  Kansas  81   73       154  +10   
T42 T53   Harry Hillier  Kansas  76   78       154  +10   
T21 T53   Jake Benson  Rice  74   80       154  +10   
T62 T61   Zach Sokolosky *  Kansas  78   77       155  +11   
T52 T61   Sean Wilcox *  North Texas  77   78       155  +11   
T62 T61   Carl Hardin  Lamar University  78   77       155  +11   
T77 T64   Diego Prone  North Texas  80   76       156  +12   
T85 T64   Hugo Hellman  Lamar University  82   74       156  +12   
T81 T64   Pedro Marin  Lamar University  81   75       156  +12   
T81 T64   George Leigh  UNLV  81   75       156  +12   
T52 T64   Austyn Reily  Houston  77   79       156  +12   
T52 T64   Luke Long  Houston  77   79       156  +12   
T72 T64   Walker Lee  Texas A&M  79   77       156  +12   
T62 T64   Chad Sewell  UTSA  78   78       156  +12   
T42 T64   Rodrigo Martin Miranda  Rice  76   80       156  +12   
T77 T73   Rishi Kejriwal *  Rice  80   77       157  +13   
T72 T73   Branden Meyer  Nebraska  79   78       157  +13   
T35 T73   Nikolai Schaffrath  Lamar University  75   82       157  +13   
T81 T73   Hunter Bott  UTSA  81   76       157  +13   
T62 T73   Jeff Doty  Kansas  78   79       157  +13   
T91 T78   Aidan Thomas  New Mexico State  84   74       158  +14   
T62 T78   Steven Strasheim  New Mexico State  78   80       158  +14   
T62 T80   Matthew Denton *  Texas A&M  78   81       159  +15   
T72 T80   David Rauch  UNLV  79   80       159  +15   
T77 82   Reece Nilsen  Northern Illinois  80   80       160  +16   
T85 T83   Tommy Dunsire  Northern Illinois  82   79       161  +17   
T62 T83   Mauricio Figueroa  New Mexico State  78   83       161  +17   
T21 T83   Collin Clark  UTSA  74   87       161  +17   
T62 86   Juho Kurikka  Lamar University  78   84       162  +18   
T91 T87   Michael Mattas  Northern Illinois  84   79       163  +19   

93 T87   Jordan Stagg  Prairie View A&M  85   78       163  +19 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T89 T87   Lorenzo Elbert, Jr.  Prairie View A&M  83   80       163  +19   
T89 T87   Jack Kozlowski  UNLV  83   80       163  +19   
T85 T87   Alvaro Morales  New Mexico State  82   81       163  +19   
T85 T87   Thomas Bockholt  Rice  82   81       163  +19   
T77 93   Austin Freeman  Northern Illinois  80   85       165  +21   
94 94   Zane Brooks  Prairie View A&M  86   84       170  +26   
95 95   Isaiah Wilson  Prairie View A&M  87   89       176  +32   
96 96   Stephen Boyd  Prairie View A&M  94   83       177  +33   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Texas 283 292 575

T2 Pierceson Coody (1) 66 75 141

7 Cole Hammer (2) 70 73 143

T16 Mason Nome (3) 74 73 147

T22 Travis Vick (4) 77 71 148

T22 Christoffer Bring (5) 73 75 148

2 Oklahoma 290 288 578

T4 Garett Reband (1) 71 71 142

T8 Quade Cummins (4) 69 75 144

T10 Patrick Welch (5) 74 72 146

T22 Logan McAllister (3) 76 72 148

T34 Jonathan Brightwell (2) 76 73 149

3 Texas A&M 290 292 582

1 Sam Bennett (1) 68 70 138

T16 Daniel Rodrigues (4) 70 77 147

T22 William Paysse (5) 76 72 148

T34 Dan Erickson (2) 76 73 149

T64 Walker Lee (3) 79 77 156

4 Baylor 298 287 585

T4 Luke Dossey (5) 71 71 142

T16 Cooper Dossey (1) 76 71 147

T34 Tyler Isenhart (4) 76 73 149

T41 Travis McInroe (3) 75 75 150

T43 Ryan Grider (2) 79 72 151

T5 Texas Tech 298 288 586

T10 Ludvig Aberg (1) 73 73 146

T10 Andy Lopez (4) 75 71 146

T10 Carl Didrik Meen Fosaas (5) 74 72 146

T22 Kyle Hogan (2) 76 72 148

T53 Garrett Martin (3) 78 76 154

T5 Louisville 292 294 586

T4 Max Kennedy (5) 70 72 142

T16 Jiri Zuska (3) 77 70 147

T43 Matthias Schmid (1) 77 74 151

T43 John Murphy (2) 73 78 151

T43 Devin Morley (4) 72 79 151

T7 Houston 295 303 598

T2 Alexander Frances (3) 67 74 141

T34 Andrew Gibson (5) 74 75 149

T48 Matt Cole (4) 77 75 152

T64 Luke Long (1) 77 79 156

T64 Austyn Reily (2) 77 79 156
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T7 North Texas 297 301 598

T22 Nikhil Gopal (4) 74 74 148

T34 Vicente Marzilio (1) 73 76 149

T50 Lenny Bergsson (3) 78 75 153

T50 Viktor Forslund (5) 72 81 153

T64 Diego Prone (2) 80 76 156

9 Nebraska 298 301 599

T8 Tom Westenberger (2) 71 73 144

T22 Jack Lundin (1) 71 77 148

T50 Will Marshall (5) 77 76 153

T53 Jeremy Sisson (4) 79 75 154

T73 Branden Meyer (3) 79 78 157

10 Kansas 303 298 601

T16 Luke Kluver (1) 74 73 147

T34 Ben Sigel (4) 75 74 149

T53 Harry Hillier (2) 76 78 154

T53 William Duquette (3) 81 73 154

T73 Jeff Doty (5) 78 79 157

11 UTSA 300 303 603

T16 Michael Rome (5) 74 73 147

T41 Christian Fanfelle (1) 74 76 150

T64 Chad Sewell (4) 78 78 156

T73 Hunter Bott (2) 81 76 157

T83 Collin Clark (3) 74 87 161

12 Rice 300 310 610

T22 Jack Diamond (4) 76 72 148

T48 Harrison Hineline (2) 74 78 152

T53 Jake Benson (1) 74 80 154

T64 Rodrigo Martin Miranda (3) 76 80 156

T87 Thomas Bockholt (5) 82 81 163

13 UNLV 306 305 611

T22 Jack Trent (1) 72 76 148

T22 J.J. Gresco (2) 74 74 148

T64 George Leigh (3) 81 75 156

T80 David Rauch (4) 79 80 159

T87 Jack Kozlowski (5) 83 80 163

14 Lamar University 312 308 620

T61 Carl Hardin (1) 78 77 155

T64 Hugo Hellman (2) 82 74 156

T64 Pedro Marin (3) 81 75 156

T73 Nikolai Schaffrath (4) 75 82 157

86 Juho Kurikka (5) 78 84 162

15 New Mexico State 315 307 622

T34 Garrison Smith (4) 77 72 149

T78 Aidan Thomas (1) 84 74 158

T78 Steven Strasheim (3) 78 80 158

T83 Mauricio Figueroa (5) 78 83 161

T87 Alvaro Morales (2) 82 81 163

16 Northern Illinois 316 310 626

T10 Jordan Less (2) 74 72 146

82 Reece Nilsen (3) 80 80 160

T83 Tommy Dunsire (1) 82 79 161

T87 Michael Mattas (5) 84 79 163

93 Austin Freeman (4) 80 85 165

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

17 Prairie View A&M 341 325 666

T87 Lorenzo Elbert, Jr. (1) 83 80 163

T87 Jordan Stagg (2) 85 78 163

94 Zane Brooks (3) 86 84 170

95 Isaiah Wilson (4) 87 89 176

96 Stephen Boyd (5) 94 83 177

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T10 Adam House (UTSA) 74 72 146

T22 Ben Lorenz (Oklahoma) 75 73 148

T22 Brandon Smith (Texas A&M) 72 76 148

T43 Baard Skogen (Texas Tech) 75 76 151

T53 Jimmy Lee (Texas A&M) 75 79 154

T53 Scott Resicgno (New Mexico State) 77 77 154

T53 Parker Coody (Texas) 73 81 154

T61 Zach Sokolosky (Kansas) 78 77 155

T61 Sean Wilcox (North Texas) 77 78 155

T73 Rishi Kejriwal (Rice ) 80 77 157

T80 Matthew Denton (Texas A&M) 78 81 159
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Par 3 Scoring
D. Erickson Texas A&M 2.75 -2 
A. Frances Houston 2.75 -2 
P. Coody Texas 2.75 -2 
L. Dossey Baylor 2.75 -2 
H. Hineline Rice 2.88 -1 
B. Smith Texas A&M 2.88 -1 
R. Martin Miranda Rice 2.88 -1 
C. Meen Fosaas Texas Tech 3.00 E 
A. House UTSA 3.00 E 
A. Gibson Houston 3.00 E 
M. Rome UTSA 3.00 E 
J. Murphy UL 3.00 E 
J. Lee Texas A&M 3.00 E 
M. Nome Texas 3.00 E 
P. Coody Texas 3.00 E 
L. Aberg Texas Tech 3.00 E 
W. Paysse Texas A&M 3.13 +1 
T. Vick Texas 3.13 +1 
J. Diamond Rice 3.13 +1 
J. Kozlowski UNLV 3.13 +1 
H. Hellman Lamar 3.13 +1 
A. Lopez Texas Tech 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
S. Bennett Texas A&M 3.80 -4 
M. Kennedy UL 3.90 -2 
V. Marzilio N. Texas 3.95 -1 
P. Coody Texas 4.00 E 
C. Hammer Texas 4.00 E 
L. Dossey Baylor 4.00 E 
M. Rome UTSA 4.00 E 
Q. Cummins Oklahoma 4.00 E 
J. Less N Illinois 4.00 E 
C. Dossey Baylor 4.05 +1 
A. Lopez Texas Tech 4.05 +1 
P. Welch Oklahoma 4.05 +1 
B. Skogen Texas Tech 4.05 +1 
L. Aberg Texas Tech 4.05 +1 
N. Gopal N. Texas 4.05 +1 
B. Lorenz Oklahoma 4.10 +2 
D. Rodrigues Texas A&M 4.10 +2 
L. McAllister Oklahoma 4.10 +2 
W. Paysse Texas A&M 4.10 +2 
C. Bring Texas 4.10 +2 
G. Reband Oklahoma 4.10 +2 
B. Smith Texas A&M 4.15 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
G. Reband Oklahoma 4.25 -6 
B. Sigel Kansas 4.38 -5 
A. Frances Houston 4.50 -4 
A. House UTSA 4.50 -4 
J. Zuska UL 4.50 -4 
S. Bennett Texas A&M 4.50 -4 
L. Kluver Kansas 4.50 -4 
T. Westenberger Nebraska 4.50 -4 
N. Gopal N. Texas 4.63 -3 
Z. Sokolosky Kansas 4.63 -3 
J. Murphy UL 4.63 -3 
P. Coody Texas 4.63 -3 
C. Hammer Texas 4.63 -3 
J. Trent UNLV 4.63 -3 
V. Forslund N. Texas 4.75 -2 
C. Bring Texas 4.75 -2 
R. Grider Baylor 4.75 -2 
D. Erickson Texas A&M 4.75 -2 
K. Hogan Texas Tech 4.75 -2 
S. Strasheim NM State 4.75 -2 
G. Martin Texas Tech 4.75 -2 
T. Isenhart Baylor 4.75 -2 

Eagles 
A. House UTSA 1
J. Zuska UL 1
S. Bennett Texas A&M 1
L. Kluver Kansas 1
M. Nome Texas 1

Birdies 
G. Reband Oklahoma 12
P. Coody Texas 11
C. Hammer Texas 10
A. Frances Houston 10
T. Westenberger Nebraska 9
R. Grider Baylor 8
S. Bennett Texas A&M 8
A. Lopez Texas Tech 8
Z. Sokolosky Kansas 7
H. Hellman Lamar 7
W. Duquette Kansas 7
B. Sigel Kansas 7
V. Forslund N. Texas 7
J. Less N Illinois 7
B. Smith Texas A&M 7
C. Dossey Baylor 7
M. Kennedy UL 7
N. Gopal N. Texas 7
J. Lundin Nebraska 7
D. Rodrigues Texas A&M 7
B. Lorenz Oklahoma 6
T. Vick Texas 6

Pars 
P. Welch Oklahoma 29
L. Dossey Baylor 28
L. McAllister Oklahoma 28
M. Cole Houston 27
M. Nome Texas 26
C. Meen Fosaas Texas Tech 26
T. McInroe Baylor 26
W. Lee Texas A&M 26
M. Schmid UL 26
C. Bring Texas 25
L. Bergsson N. Texas 25
J. Diamond Rice 25
K. Hogan Texas Tech 25
B. Skogen Texas Tech 25
T. Isenhart Baylor 25
L. Aberg Texas Tech 24
S. Strasheim NM State 24
M. Kennedy UL 24
Q. Cummins Oklahoma 24
S. Bennett Texas A&M 24
W. Paysse Texas A&M 24
D. Erickson Texas A&M 24
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2021 Aggie Invitational 76.47 96

2 2021 Aggie Invitational 76.27 96

 

Total Average Scores
2021 Aggie Invitational 76.37 192

 

Traditions Golf Club: 2021 Aggie Invitational
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 412     16 67 12 1   

2 3 216     4 54 34 4   

3 4 429     9 54 25 4 4 

4 4 387     10 59 15 9 3 

5 5 539   2 20 51 11 10 2 

6 4 354     11 67 14 4   

7 3 192     4 50 31 9 2 

8 5 584     12 61 15 5 3 

9 4 439     10 58 18 7 3 

10 5 559     18 57 17 3 1 

11 3 182     15 57 20 4   

12 4 482     6 56 26 7 1 

13 4 381     12 55 19 10   

14 4 439     5 53 27 5 6 

15 5 551   1 48 40 5 1 1 

16 3 190     5 62 27 1 1 

17 4 447     8 56 21 8 3 

18 4 444     17 61 13 3 2 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 3 192 +0.55 

14 4 439 +0.55 

2 3 216 +0.40 

17 4 447 +0.40 

12 4 482 +0.40 

3 4 429 +0.38 

4 4 387 +0.34 

9 4 439 +0.33 

13 4 381 +0.28 

16 3 190 +0.28 

8 5 584 +0.23 

5 5 539 +0.16 

11 3 182 +0.14 

6 4 354 +0.11 

10 5 559 +0.08 

18 4 444 +0.08 

1 4 412 -0.02 

15 5 551 -0.42 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22518&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22518&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22518&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22518&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22518&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22518&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22518&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22518&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22518&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22518&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22518&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22518&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22518&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22518&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22518&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22518&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22518&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22518&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22518&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22518&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 439 +0.70 

18 4 444 +0.58 

1 4 412 +0.57 

16 3 190 +0.36 

13 4 381 +0.35 

17 4 447 +0.33 

12 4 482 +0.31 

3 4 429 +0.27 

2 3 216 +0.25 

7 3 192 +0.22 

5 5 539 +0.21 

11 3 182 +0.19 

4 4 387 +0.13 

14 4 439 +0.10 

10 5 559 +0.02 

6 4 354 -0.01 

8 5 584 -0.03 

15 5 551 -0.09 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 3 192 +0.55 

14 4 439 +0.55 

2 3 216 +0.40 

12 4 482 +0.40 

17 4 447 +0.40 

3 4 429 +0.38 

4 4 387 +0.34 

9 4 439 +0.33 

13 4 381 +0.28 

16 3 190 +0.28 

8 5 584 +0.23 

5 5 539 +0.16 

11 3 182 +0.14 

6 4 354 +0.11 

10 5 559 +0.08 

18 4 444 +0.08 

1 4 412 -0.02 

15 5 551 -0.42 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 412     23 109 47 11 2 

2 3 216     13 112 59 8   

3 4 429     19 115 44 7 7 

4 4 387     23 121 34 10 4 

5 5 539   2 32 113 26 15 4 

6 4 354     33 123 29 7   

7 3 192     11 116 50 12 3 

8 5 584   1 37 114 26 10 4 

9 4 439     16 93 58 20 5 

10 5 559     37 117 30 7 1 

11 3 182     27 115 43 6 1 

12 4 482     15 112 51 12 2 

13 4 381     24 106 41 19 2 

14 4 439     23 108 46 8 7 

15 5 551   2 71 100 13 5 1 

16 3 190     11 116 58 6 1 

17 4 447     15 116 44 12 5 

18 4 444     22 106 46 15 3 
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